strategic location facing the wind with the opportunity 
to enjoy the benefits of the vibrant North Coast of 
Dominican Republic. 

The condos for sale in Seawinds® are part of the 
first stage of the Master Plan of Punta Goleta and is 
developed in a portion of land measuring more than 
twenty three thousand square meters (23,000m2 ) of 
land, within which is an area of more than 12,000 m2 
only for landscape and gardens. 

SEAWINDS have properties for all needs, from studios, 
up to apartments and pent-houses. The exclusive 
innovative design criteria of this Condo make of it one